Entrepreneurship Development Cell VNRVJIET Student Body

S No |[Name Roll no Mobile no |Email id
Point of Contact
Ananya Thakkallapelli (Chair
1] Person) 19071A12H1 |8309243777|ananyarao2711@gmail.com
2]Varun K R (President) 19071A0274 7780475564 vkr220802@gmail.com
Design Wing
3[Nitin 20071A0238 9949248797 nitinmaradanirock@gmail.com
4]Avaneesh ketan chitta 21071A0279 |9989301887]avaneesh.chitta@gmail.com
5]Sreeja Sailu 20071A04Q3 |9515445254]sreejasailu25@gmail.com
6|Pavan Aenugula 20072A0262 |6300106036]pavan.aenugula02@gmail.com
7]Yakub Pasha 21075A0302 9502774259 yakubpashatv@gmail.com
8| T.Harshitha 21071A0558 |7981954167]harshithat2304@gmail.com
9]Nagalalitha Kuchibhotla 2001A0298 ]9177174283]lalithak814@gmail.com
10|MEENAKSHI VANNALA 21071A0262 |7702560648] meenakshivannala3110@gmail.com
11]Danush Kanthala 20071A6623 |7288876895|Kanthaladanush1234@gmail.com
12|R. Dhawan kumar 21071A0252 ]9392273906|dhawanuuu@gmail.com
Documentation Wing
13| Sravani Kadaru 20071A04M4 }8019130349]sravanikadaru.7@gmail.com
Event Organization Wing
Gudimetla Satya Manjunadha
14|Reddy 20071A05E1 |7893197646]manjunadhreddy333@gmail.com
15]Akula sainath 20071A04J4 ]9502078700]sainathakula2003@gmail.com
16| Shriya Sayala 20071A02B5 ]9100951827]shriyasayala04@gmail.com
17|V.Sai Ashmith Krishna 20071A12H3 7842710521 vsakgaming@gmail.com
18| Vaishnavi Kondreddy 20071A04N0 | 9550680411 vaishnavikonreddy@gmail.com
19]Vaishnavi Chintaparti 20071A6610 8247517023 vaishnavichintaparti2003@gmail.com
20|Nikhil sai 19071A05D6 |6302216931|nikhilsaid2002@gmail.com
21|Pradhyuth Mohan 20071A04E3 ]6304365162]pradhyuthmohan@gmail.com
22| Sohail shaik 20071a04g8 |6304778548]sohailsk1107@gmail.com




Logistics and Finance Wing

23]Omer Shaik 20071A03B0 |7780547792|Jomermazhar786@gmail.com
24| Viswas Reddy 20071A04D3 9908019927 viswasreddy1804@gmail.com
ANUMULAPURI CHETAN SAl
25]RAJ 20071A04C4 9676468374 anumulapuri.chetan@gmail.com
+919502993
26|Poorna Sai 20071A2410 |344 poornasai712@gmail.com
PR and Networking Wing
27|Marri Nevan Hardeep 20071A6231 ]6304407924]nonu.babulu@gmail.com
28| Bhavani Kanchukommala 20071A04M6 9014326591 bhavyasree751@gmail.com
29]Akula Amulya 20071A0202 | 7893411968 akulaamulya2020@gmail.com
30]Santhosh 21071A66J7 ]9966389782|toorpusanthosh@gmail.com
31|Mahesh Reddy 21071A0359 ]8341400612]09.mahhh@gmail.com
32]Surekha Nidamanuri 20071A02A2 9618331194 nidamanuri2002@gmail.com
33]Punitha kasu 20071A02A6 9398057670 kasupunitha@gmail.com




